604.6 NAT
CONTENTS

Welcome to Symposium Participants
Introduction
Conserve or perish
Materials Recovery and Utilization

Nontechnical Issues
Procurement and Contraction
Management, Marketing, Financial, and Legal Issues
Unit Operations for Nonferrous Metals Recovery

Materials

Deterrents to the Recycling of Ferrous Scrap from Urban Refuse
Use of Aluminum Recovered from Municipal Solid Waste
Glass in Solid Waste Recovery Systems
Opportunities for Plastics in Resource Recovery
Problems and Potentials in Paper Recycling

Workshop Reports
Introduction to Workshops
Report on the Ferrous Metals Workshop
Report on the Nonferrous Metals Workshop
Report on the Glass Workshop
Report on the Plastics Workshop
Report on the Paper Workshop

Closing Remarks

Summary

Index

20

31
40
71

91

106
114
122
132

143
146
153
159
165
177

187
197



