604.6 NAT

CONTENTS

Welcome to Symposium Participants	I
Introduction	3
Conserve or perish	7
Materials Recovery and Utilization	20
Nontechnical Issues	
Procurement and Contraction	31
Management, Marketing, Financial, and Legal Issues	40
Unit Operations for Nonferrous Metals Recovery	71
Materials	
Deterrents to the Recycling of Ferrous Scrap from Urban Refuse	91
Use of Aluminum Recovered from Municipal Solid Waste	106
Glass in Solid Waste Recovery Systems	114
Opportunities for Plastics in Resource Recovery	122
Problems and Potentials in Paper Recycling	132
Workshop Reports	
Introduction to Workshops	143
Report on the Ferrous Metals Workshop	146
Report on the Nonferrous Metals Workshop	153
Report on the Glass Workshop	159
Report on the Plastics Workshop	165
Report on the Paper Workshop	177
Closing Remarks	
Summary	187
Index	197